
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION     * BULLET   

ARIA ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 7 APRIL, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.
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1 ETERNAL SUNSHINE Ariana Grande1 UNI/UMA 2465134261
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BIG/UMA46 1

SHORT N' SWEET

BACKFLIPS IN A RESTAURANT

SO CLOSE TO WHAT

HIT ME HARD AND SOFT

SOS

RUSHMERE

+-=÷X (TOUR COLLECTION)

THE HIGHLIGHTS

MAYHEM

THE SECRET OF US

THE RISE AND FALL OF A MIDWEST PRINCESS

I SAID I LOVE YOU FIRST

MUSIC

BRAT

THIS ONE'S FOR YOU

GNX

SOUR

WHEN WE ALL FALL ASLEEP, WHERE DO WE GO?

SINGLES COLLECTION

FUTURE NOSTALGIA (5TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

HOZIER

RUBY

THE DIAMOND COLLECTION

STICK SEASON

ONE THING AT A TIME

YOU'LL BE ALRIGHT, KID (CHAPTER 1)

THE TORTURED POETS DEPARTMENT

THE BAND ALBUM

HAPPIER THAN EVER

TEENAGE DREAM: THE COMPLETE CONFECTION

RADICAL OPTIMISM

$OME $EXY $ONGS 4 U

AM

CURTAIN CALL: THE HITS

GREATEST HITS

GUTS

FOLKLORE

DUA LIPA

PAPERCUTS

RUMOURS

GRADUATION

ALLIGATOR BITES NEVER HEAL

GOOD GIRL GONE BAD

DREAMS ON TOAST

÷

HURRY UP TOMORROW

DIAMONDS

FOREVER IS A FEELING

REPUTATION

Sabrina Carpenter

grentperez

Tate McRae

Billie Eilish

SZA

Mumford & Sons

Ed Sheeran

The Weeknd

Lady Gaga

Gracie Abrams

Chappell Roan

Selena Gomez, Benny Blanco

Playboi Carti

Charli XCX

Luke Combs

Kendrick Lamar

Olivia Rodrigo

Billie Eilish

Maroon 5

Dua Lipa

Hozier

Jennie

Post Malone

Noah Kahan

Morgan Wallen

Alex Warren

Taylor Swift

Travis Collins

Billie Eilish

Katy Perry

Dua Lipa

PartyNextDoor, Drake

Arctic Monkeys

Eminem

Pitbull

Olivia Rodrigo

Taylor Swift

Dua Lipa

Linkin Park

Fleetwood Mac

Kanye West

Doechii

Rihanna

The Darkness

Ed Sheeran

The Weeknd

Elton John

Lucy Dacus
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602465895261

FF0085

G010005413092G

602465223675

19658779211

7527624

5419798491

B003349002

602475451044

602465280968

5835440

602475659914

5844083

7567861169

19075829282

7568113

B003378402
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